
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name=
METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199907160002
98831

07/16/1999
11:26:24

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

199901140000
18471

01/14/1999
11:06:07

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SELKIRK
PARTNERS
LLC

24 97 Lot#:11 Lot:B
Book:24 Pg:97

199901140000
18481

01/14/1999
11:06:09

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT SELKIRK
PARTNERS
LLC

24 97 Lot#:11 Lot:B
Book:24 Pg:97
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903290001
30281

03/29/1999
12:00:00

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS HOME DEPOT
USA INC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199907160002
98811

07/16/1999
11:26:22

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:01
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199907160002
98821

07/16/1999
11:26:23

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL U S
PROPERTIES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P II

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199912100005
00241

12/10/1999
02:00:42

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199903290001
30271

03/29/1999
11:59:59

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HOME DEPOT
USA INC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199912100004
99091

12/10/1999
08:33:00

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS BIG B INC Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199912100004
99101

12/10/1999
08:33:02

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BIG B INC Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199912100005
00221

12/10/1999
02:00:39

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



199912100005
00231

12/10/1999
02:00:40

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


