Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199907160002 98831	07/16/1999 11:26:24	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						
199901140000 18471	01/14/1999 11:06:07	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	SELKIRK PARTNERS LLC			24	97		Lot#:11 Lot:B Book:24 Pg:97
199901140000 18481	01/14/1999 11:06:09	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SELKIRK PARTNERS LLC			24	97		Lot#:11 Lot:B Book:24 Pg:97 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199903290001 30281	03/29/1999 12:00:00	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME DEPOT USA INC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
199907160002 98811	07/16/1999 11:26:22	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						Sec:01 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
199907160002 98821	07/16/1999 11:26:23	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL U S PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P II						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
199912100005 00241	12/10/1999 02:00:42	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
199903290001 30271	03/29/1999 11:59:59	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HOME DEPOT USA INC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
199912100004 99091	12/10/1999 08:33:00	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	BIG B INC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
199912100004 99101	12/10/1999 08:33:02	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BIG B INC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
199912100005 00221	12/10/1999 02:00:39	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

199912100005 00231	02:00:40	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY		EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
-----------------------	----------	---	--	-----------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--